
 

 
 
 
 
 
Contact Information: 
 
California: 

• Jen Barton – Northern    P: 925.216.2315 E: jbarton@coregroupsales.com 

• Juan Solorzano – Southern  P: 562.897.2879 E: jsolorzano@coregroupsales.com 

• Kerry Benson – Southern   P: 714.290.9851 E: kerrybenson@coregroupsales.com 
 
Colorado & Kansas: 

• Linnea Bergman   P: 970.250.8590 E: lbergman@coregroupsales.com 
 
Idaho: 

• Pam Reece    P: 208.841.7211 E: preece@coregroupsales.com 
 
Massachusetts: 

• Christine Benoit   P: 860.481.5070 E: cbenoit@coregroupsales.com 
 
Minnesota: 

• Ashley West    P: 563.608.2114 E: awest@coregroupsales.com 
 
Mississippi: 

• Dena Daniel    P: 601.540.8483 E: ddaniel@coregroupsales.com 
 
Nevada: 

• Jen Barton – Northern    P: 925.216.2315 E: jbarton@coregroupsales.com 

• Richard Rice – Southern   P: 702.445.3083 E: rrice@coregroupsales.com 
 
Texas: 

• Claudette Hardy – Houston Area P: 713.471.1678 E: chardy@coregroupsales.com 

• Kimberly Burt – Dallas Area  P: 682.564.7734 E: kburt@coregroupsales.com 

• Terrie Horkulic – San Antonio Area P: 210.274.7490 E: thorkulic@coregroupsales.com 
 
Utah: 

• Danielle Sprouse   P: 801.608.8660 E: dsprouse@coregroupsales.com 
    
Washington: 

• Troy Vennewitz    P: 541.980.6020 E: tvennewitz@coregroupsales.com 
 
*Please note that the contacts above are only for the states invited to the 2020 California SNA Virtual Show   
 
Michael Foods K-12 Team: 

• Jamie Skinner – Western US   P: 209.613.1383 E: jamie.skinner@michaelfoods.com 

• Jim Ruhling – Eastern US  P: 412.874.8158 E: james.ruhling@michaelfoods.com 
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